As per the G.B. instruction the following members of the Teaching Staff are provisionally assigned with the following extra-curricular activities for the academic session-2018-19

• In Charge of Exam Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

• College Unit & Test Exam Madhumita Mishra (+3)

• Admission In charge Karunakar Naik

• **Union Advisor** : Alekha Ku Dwibedy.

Prafulla Kumar Bhoi Bikash Ku. Choudhury

• Games & Sports : Karunakar Naik

• **D.S.A** : Biswnath Patel

Niros Nalini Pradhan

• Cultural Society : Prasanta Kumar Patel

Jitendra Prasad Singh

• R.T.I. (Public Information Officer): Marcus Dungdung

• **Dramatic Society** : Prasanta Ku. Patel

Ashok Kumar Pradhan

• **N.S.S** : Biswanath Patel(+3)

Jayanarayan Satpathy(+3)

• **Red Cross** : Srikanta Kumar Patel(

Jitendra Prasad Singh

• Parent Teacher Association ; Prafulla Kumar Bhoi,

Karunakar Naik

• Career Counseling : Jayanarayan Satpathy,

Biswanath Patel

Prasanta Kumar Patel

• Internal Quality Assurance Cell: Principal (Chairman)

Srikanta Kumar Patel

Madhumita Mishra

• **Discipline** : Prasanta Kumar Patel

& Anti Ragging Cell Prafulla Ku Bhoi

Jayanarayan Satpathy

Biswanath Patel

Madhumita Mishra

• Women's harassment Cell : Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

Madhumita Mishra Damayanti Bhoi

Leena Patel

SESSION-2019-20

As per the G.B. instruction the following members of the Teaching Staff are provisionally assigned with the following extra-curricular activities for the academic session-2019-20 as mentioned against their name w.e.f._____.

In-Charge Examination (+3) : Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

Saida Banoo

• College Unit & Test Exam : Madhumita Mishra (+3)

Saida Banoo

• Admission In charge (+3): Karunakar Naik

Sasmita Behera

• NAAC Coordinator : Srikanta kumar Patel

Saida Banoo

• Union Advisor : Prafulla Kumar Bhoi

Ashok Kumar Pradhan Alekha Ku Dwibedy.

• Games & Sports : Karunakar Naik

Saida Banoo (Asst.)

• **D.S.A** : Prasanta Kumar Patel

Biswanath Patel

• College Calendar & Magazine : Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

Marcus Dungdung

Saida Banoo

• Cultural Society : Prasanta Kumar Patel

Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

Saida Banoo

• R.T.I. (Public Information Officer): Marcus Dungdung

Sasmita Behera

• **Dramatic Society** : Ashok Kumar Pradhan

Prasanta Ku. Patel

• N.S.S :

Biswanath Patel(+3)

• **Red Cross** : Srikanta Kumar Patel(+3)

• Parent Teacher Association ;

Jayanarayan Satpathy(+3)

Karunakar Naik(+3)

Srikanta Kumar Patel(+3) Prasanta Kumar Patel(+3)

• Career Counseling : Jayanarayan Satpathy,

Biswanath Patel

Prasanta Kumar Patel

• Internal Quality Assurance Cell: Principal (Chairman)

Srikanta Kumar Patel (coordinator)

Karunakar Naik(Member) Saida Banoo(Member)

Ashish Kumar Panigrahi(Member)

Sasmita Behera(Member)

Social Audit and Monitoring

Committee: Alekha Ku Dwibedy,

Jitendra Prasad Singh

Biswanath Patel

• Core Committee : Prafulla Kumar Bhoi

Srikanta Kumar Patel

Madumita Mishra

Saida Banoo

• Yoga Teaching Class : Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

Biswanath Patel

• **Discipline** : Prafulla Ku Bhoi

& Anti Ragging Cell Jayanarayan Satpathy

Prasanta Kumar Patel Madhumita Mishra Biswanath Patel

Tikeswar Kanta

• Women's harassment Cell : Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan(Chairmen)

Mrs.Madhumita Mishra Smt. Damayanti Bhoi

Mrs. Leena Patel

• NCC : Karunakar Naik

• **Proctorial** : Srikanta Kumar Patel (+3)

Jayakrushna Pradhan (Dealing Asst.

(+3)

SESSION-2020-21

It is hereby informed to the following members of the Teaching Staff are provisionally assigned with the following extra-curricular activities for the academic session-2021-22 as mentioned against their name w.e.f. **02.08.2021.**

• In Charge of Exam (+3) : Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

Miss Saida Banoo

• College Unit & Test Exam : MrsMadhumita Mishra (+3)

Miss Saida Banoo

• Admission In charge(+3): Karunakar Naik

Miss Sasmita Behera

• **Library In Charge** : Alekha Kumar Dwibedy

Miss Saida Banoo

Ashok Kumar Pradhan

• NAAC Coordinator : Srikantakumar Patel

Miss Saida Banoo

• Union Advisor : Prafulla Kumar Bhoi

Ashok Kumar Pradhan

• Games & Sports : Ashok Kumar Pradhan

Karunakar Naik

Miss Saida Banoo (Asst.)

Karunakar Naik(+3)

Miss Sasmita Behera(+3)

• **D.S.A** : Biswanath Patel

• Cultural Society : Prasanta Kumar Patel

Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan

Miss Saida Banoo

• R.T.I. (Public Information Officer): Marcus Dungdung

Miss SasmitaBehera

• **Dramatic Society** : Prasanta Kumar Patel

Ashok Kumar Pradhan

• N.S.S

Biswanath Patel(+3)

• **Red Cross** : Srikanta Kumar Patel(+3)

• Parent Teacher Association ; Karunakar Naik(+3)

Srikanta Kumar Patel(+3) Prasanta Kumar Patel(+3)

• Mo College Abhijan

(Old AluminiAssociation) : Srikanta Kumar Patel

Biswanath Patel

JayakrushnaPradhan, Clerk

• Career Counseling : JayanarayanSatpathy,

Biswanath Patel

Prasanta Kumar Patel

• Performance Tracking Cell : All HOD's

• Internal Quality Assurance Cell: Principal (Chairman)

Srikanta Kumar Patel (coordinator)

Karunakar Naik(Member)

Miss Saida Banoo(Member)

Ashish Kumar Panigrahi(Member) Miss Sasmita Behera(Member)

• Social Audit and Monitoring

Committee: Alekha Ku Dwibedy,

Jitendra Prasad Singh

Dr Niros Nalini Pradhan

Biswanath Patel

• Strategic Change Centre : Prafulla Ku. Bhoi,

JayanarayanSatpathy

Jitendra Prasad Singh

• Core Committee : Prafulla Kumar Bhoi

Srikanta Kumar Patel

Madumita Mishra

Miss Saida Banoo

• Yoga Teaching Class : Prasanta Kumar Patel

Biswanath Patel

Discipline : Prafulla Ku Bhoi

& Anti Ragging Cell JayanarayanSatpathy

Prasanta Kumar Patel MrsMadhumita Mishra Miss Sasmita Behera

Biswanath Patel TikeswarKanta

• Women's harassment Cell : Dr. Niros Nalini Pradhan(Chairmen)

MrsMadhumita Mishra Smt. Damayanti Bhoi

Mrs. Leena Patel

• NCC : Karunakar Naik(Boy's)

Miss SasmitaBehera(Girls's)

• **Proctorial** : Srikanta Kumar Patel (+3)

JayakrushnaPradhan(Dealing Asst.

(+3))